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Nome
TYSON
TURBINA
ZEBRA
DUBLE
CEIFADOR
CAJU
BRABO
BAZUCA
CHIQUITO
MALVADAO
VETERANO
BAGDA
FERA
REALCE
MATADOR

Anilha
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
000772
amacap
amacap
amacap

amacap

Dono
DUDU
LUCAS
FABIO

RICARDO VIEIRA

ADALBERTO
GUSTAVO
GABRIEL
ADRIANO
ROBO
IGOR
ALEXANDRE
JORGE
LUIZ
FABIO
GENIVALDO

TRINCA FERRO 07/10/2021
AMACAP - QUINTA FEIRA

Cidade
MARICA
RIO
AMACAP
RIO
RIO
MARICA
MARICA
MARICA
RIO
MARICA

RIO
MARICA
MARICA
MARICA

10/15 min
0/106
0/105
0/98
0/90
0/85
0/83
0/81
0/79
0/62
0/61
0/58
0/54
0/53
0/52
0/50

Pontos
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